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SC/APC duplex adaptor, Actassi,
single mode, zirconia ceramic
sleeve, plastic housing
ACTFA2CASMZP

notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 29/10/2015

Main
Range Actassi

Product Or Component Type Single-mode adaptor

Colour Housing: green

Complementary
Product Compatibility For 9/125 μm optical fibre

Fibre Performance OS1
OS2

Connector Type SC/APC duplex

Material Zirconia: ferrule
Plastic: housing

Fixing Mode Snap-in
Screw

Targeted Region Asia Pacific.
Europe

Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE

Number Of Units In Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 0.05 cm

Package 1 Width 8.5 cm

Package 1 Length 15.0 cm

Package 1 Weight 9.0 g

Unit Type Of Package 2 S01

Number Of Units In Package 2 100

Package 2 Height 15.0 cm

Package 2 Width 15.0 cm

Package 2 Length 40.0 cm

Package 2 Weight 1.1 kg

Product data sheet
Specifications
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